Statements of the Circuit Court Clerk for 2006 Primary Election - USE

State of Indiana (CEB-24)

COUNTY OF MIAMI - Complete

United States Senator District Indiana

Republican "

United States Representative - District 5 District 5
Republican
Republican

Republican

State Representative - District 24 District 24
Republican

Republican

State Representative - District 23 District 023

Republican

State Representative - District 32 District 32

Republican

RICHARD G. LUGAR
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

CLAYTON L (CL JIM) ALFRED
DAN BURTON

VICTOR D WAKLEY

Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

RICHARD (RICK) ELLER
RICHARD W (RICH) MCCLAIN
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

WILLIAM C FRIEND
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

P ERIC TURNER
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

Prosecuting Attorney - Miami County (51st Judicial Circuit)

Republican

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT - MIAMI

Republican

COUNTY SHERIFF - MIAMI

Republican

COUNTY CORONER - MIAMI

Republican

5/15/2006 9:10:43 AM

ERIC D HUNERYAGER
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

DEBRA A WALKER
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes
KENNETH F ROLAND
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

RAFIK FARAG

2,630

2,630

353

2,236

214

2,803

74
156

230

1,693

1,693

650

650

2,407

0

2,407

2,418

0

2,418

2,635

0

2,635

1,004
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Statements of the Circuit Court Clerk for 2006 Primary Election - USE

State of Indiana (CEB-24)

COUNTY CORONER - MiAMI
Republican

COUNTY SURVEYOR - MIAMI

Republican

COUNTY ASSESSOR - MIAM|

Republican

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 - MIAMI

Republican

COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 - MIAMI

Republican

COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 - MIAMI
Republican

Republican

COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 - MIAMI
Republican

Republican

COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 - MIAMI

Republican

TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - PERU

Repubiican

5/156/2006 9:10:43 AM

LLOYD L HILL
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

JEFFREY (JEFF) HARVEY
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

NANCY S HARDWICK-GATES
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

R M (BUTCH) MORRIS
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

RALPH DUCKWALL 1l
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

ALAN R HUNT
THOMAS MORRISON
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

FRANCIS (JAKE) JAQUAY
STEVEN (STEVE) MCAULIFFE
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

BRIAN R ROBERTSON
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

MICHAEL J CHITTUM
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

1,945

2,949

2,420

2,420

2,540

2,540

2,204

2,204

544

544

617
170

787

366
457

823

449

449

659

0
659
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Statements of the Circuit Court Clerk for 2006 Primary Election - USE

State of Indiana (CEB-24)
PIPE CREEK TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Republican

JACKSON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Repubiican

DEER CREEK TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Republican

BUTLER TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Republican

Republican

HARRISON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Republican

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Republican

ERIE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Republican

PERRY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Republican

CLAY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Republican

5/15/2006 9:10:43 AM

BRIAN K MONTGOMERY
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

VICKIE L CAMERON
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

RALPH N CORY
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

TINA J FOUST
ANGELA (ANGIE) STONE
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

JOHN E HAINES
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

JULIE A HAMMAN
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

DON S KELLER
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

JERRY D KLEIN
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

KAREN S LEMASTER
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

394

394

185

185

96

96

47
58

105

57

57

261

261

57

57

92

92

88

88
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State of Indiana (CEB-24)

PERU TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Republican

PIPE CREEK TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Republican

ALLEN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE District ALLEN

Republican

JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Republican

ALLEN TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER District ALLEN
Republican
Republican

Republican

CLAY TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER District CLAY
Republican

PERRY TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER
Republican
Republican

Republican

JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER
Repubiican
Republican

Republican

5/15/2006 9:10:43 AM

CHRIS L NEWHOUSE
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

PATRICIA C WADE
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

MARGARET L WHITE
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

REGINALD R WOLFE Sr.
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

RICHARD E BRIGGS
JERRY J CALLOWAY
DIANE S WILDERMUTH
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

DEWEY A CHILDERS
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

COLLEEN K CLICK
DONNA E STIVER
ROBERTA A STRUCK
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

JEAN E CONNER

HUGH L NIXON

STANLEY L STEPHENSON
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

722

722

388

388

71

71

280

280

63

63

62

188

84

84

77

80

80

237

228

214

244

0
686
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Statements of the Circuit Court Clerk for 2006 Primary Election - USE
State of Indiana (CEB-24)

PERU TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER
Republican
Republican

Republican

PIPE CREEK TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER
Republican
Republican

Republican

JACKSON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER
Repubilican
Republican

BUTLER TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER District BUTLER

Republican

RICHLAND TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER
Republican

Republican

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER
Republican

Republican

HARRISON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER
Republican

Republican

ERIE TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER

Republican

5/15/2006 9:10:43 AM

RUTH N COX
WILLADEAN O'NEAL
WILLIAM RAY QUINTON
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

MAUREEN O FENSKE
JOHN G MCCURTAIN
GARY D PICKETT
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

LORI A HAZELWOOD
MARK A HORNER
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

DON O KUNKLE
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

DEAN H MCGUIRE
NANCY L WEST
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

DAL METZGER
RONALD G MORRIS
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

MARTHA E SNYDER
KENNETH D SPANGLER
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

KAREN S STEVENSON

559
519
630
1,708
312
330
306

948

124
160

284

102

102

o1
82

173

209
179

388

52
53

108

39
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State of Indiana (CEB-24)
ERIE TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER

Republican BETH A TOMES 40
Republican BLAKE W TOULOUKIAN 46
Write-in totals 0
Total Number of Votes 125
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