COUNTY OF MIAMI - Complete

United States Senator Di	strict Indiana		
Republican	(1)	RICHARD G. LUGAR	2,630
		Write-in totals	0
		Total Number of Votes	2,630
United States Representa	ative - District 5 District	5	
Republican		CLAYTON L (CL JIM) ALFRED	353
Republican		DAN BURTON	2,236
Republican		VICTOR D WAKLEY	214
		Write-in totals	0
		Total Number of Votes	2,803
State Representative - Dis	strict 24 District 24		
Republican		RICHARD (RICK) ELLER	74
Republican		RICHARD W (RICH) MCCLAIN	156
		Write-in totals	0
		Total Number of Votes	230
State Representative - Dis	strict 23 District 023		
Republican		WILLIAM C FRIEND	1,693
		Write-in totals	0
		Total Number of Votes	1,693
State Representative - Dis	strict 32 District 32		
Republican		P ERIC TURNER	650
		Write-in totals	0
		Total Number of Votes	650
Prosecuting Attorney - Mi	ami County (51st Judici	,	
Republican		ERIC D HUNERYAGER	2,407
		Write-in totals	0
		Total Number of Votes	2,407
CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT	COURT - MIAMI		0.440
Republican		DEBRA A WALKER	2,418
		Write-in totals	0
COUNTY CHEDIEF MAIA MA	1	Total Number of Votes	2,418
COUNTY SHERIFF - MIAM	1	MENNETH E DOLAND	2 625
Republican		KENNETH F ROLAND Write-in totals	2,635
		Total Number of Votes	0
COUNTY CORONER - MIA	MI	Total Number of Votes	2,635
Republican	1411	RAFIK FARAG	1,004
		TON INTERNATIONS	
5/15/2006 9:10:43 AM			Page 1 of 6

Sid	ate of indiana (CED-24)	
COUNTY CORONER - MIAMI		
Republican	LLOYD L HILL	1,945
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	2,949
COUNTY SURVEYOR - MIAMI		
Republican	JEFFREY (JEFF) HARVEY	2,420
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	2,420
COUNTY ASSESSOR - MIAMI		
Republican	NANCY S HARDWICK-GATES	2,540
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	2,540
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3 - MIAMI		
Republican	R M (BUTCH) MORRIS	2,204
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	2,204
COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 - MIAMI		
Republican	RALPH DUCKWALL II	544
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	544
COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 - MIAMI		
Republican	ALAN R HUNT	617
Republican	THOMAS MORRISON	170
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	787
COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 - MIAMI		
Republican	FRANCIS (JAKE) JAQUAY	366
Republican	STEVEN (STEVE) MCAULIFFE	457
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	823
COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 - MIAMI		
Republican	BRIAN R ROBERTSON	449
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	449
TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - PERU		
Republican	MICHAEL J CHITTUM	659
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	659
5/15/2006 9:10:43 AM		Page 2 of 6

PIPE CREEK TOWNSHIP	ASSESSOR
---------------------	----------

Republican	BRIAN K MONTGOMERY	394
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	394
JACKSON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
Republican	VICKIE L CAMERON	185
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	185
DEER CREEK TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
Republican	RALPH N CORY	96
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	96
BUTLER TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
Republican	TINA J FOUST	47
Republican	ANGELA (ANGIE) STONE	58
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	105
HARRISON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
Republican	JOHN E HAINES	57
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	57
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
Republican	JULIE A HAMMAN	261
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	261
ERIE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
Republican	DON S KELLER	57
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	57
PERRY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
Republican	JERRY D KLEIN	92
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	92
CLAY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
Republican	KAREN S LEMASTER	88
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	88
5/15/2006 9:10:43 AM		Page 3 of 6
0/10/2000 0.10.70 AW		

PERU TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
Republican	CHRIS L NEWHOUSE	722
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	722
PIPE CREEK TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
Republican	PATRICIA C WADE	388
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	388
ALLEN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE District A	ALLEN	
Republican	MARGARET L WHITE	71
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	71
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
Republican	REGINALD R WOLFE Sr.	280
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	280
ALLEN TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER D	istrict ALLEN	
Republican	RICHARD E BRIGGS	63
Republican	JERRY J CALLOWAY	63
Republican	DIANE S WILDERMUTH	62
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	188
CLAY TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER Dis	strict CLAY	
Republican	DEWEY A CHILDERS	84
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	84
PERRY TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER		
Republican	COLLEEN K CLICK	77
Republican	DONNA E STIVER	80
Republican	ROBERTA A STRUCK	80
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	237
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEME	BER	
Republican	JEAN E CONNER	228
Republican	HUGH L NIXON	214
Republican	STANLEY L STEPHENSON	244
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	686
5/15/2006 9:10:43 AM		Page 4 of 6

PERII	TOWNSHIP	ROARD	MEMBER

Republican	RUTH N COX	559
Republican	WILLADEAN O'NEAL	519
Republican	WILLIAM RAY QUINTON	630
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	1,708
PIPE CREEK TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER		
Republican	MAUREEN O FENSKE	312
Republican	JOHN G MCCURTAIN	330
Republican	GARY D PICKETT	306
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	948
JACKSON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER		
Republican	LORI A HAZELWOOD	124
Republican	MARK A HORNER	160
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	284
BUTLER TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER District	BUTLER	
Republican	DON O KUNKLE	102
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	102
RICHLAND TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER		
Republican	DEAN H MCGUIRE	91
Republican	NANCY L WEST	82
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	173
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER		
Republican	DAL METZGER	209
Republican	RONALD G MORRIS	179
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	388
HARRISON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER		
Republican	MARTHA E SNYDER	52
Republican	KENNETH D SPANGLER	53
	Write-in totals	0
	Total Number of Votes	105
ERIE TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER		
Republican	KAREN S STEVENSON	39

5/15/2006 9:10:43 AM Page 5 of 6

ERIE TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER

BETH A TOMES	40
BLAKE W TOULOUKIAN	46
Write-in totals	0
Total Number of Votes	125
	BLAKE W TOULOUKIAN Write-in totals

Form CEB-24 is generated on Monday, May 15, 2006

5/15/2006 9:10:43 AM Page 6 of 6